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Dell State of Connecticut Sales Points of Contact 
as of October 2020 

 
Name E-mail Address Business Line Mobile 

 For product,pricing, and ordering inquiries  

Greg Mangini Greg.mangini@dell.com  860-830-0894 
Account Executive/ St. of CT Public Sector    

Mairin Ganey Mairin_Ganey@dell.com 512-728-5927  
Inside Product Specialist    

Sara Keyes Sara.Keyes@Dell.com 512-513-0450  

Inside Sales Representative – State Government Uconn    

    

    

    

 For management assistance   

Ryan Hotaling  Ryan.Hotaling@dell.com  315-430-4973 
Outside Regional Sales Director    

Brad Wulff  Brad_wulff@dell.com 512-513-8785  

Inside Account Manager    

    

 For Contract Inquiries   

Jennifer Sherman  Jennifer_Sherman@Dell.com 512-728-5619  

Contract Progam Manager - ESLH    
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